(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
A. LUNT

JAN 12 2010

EXAMINER

Office Use Only



000163651810

01/11/10--01045--002 **125.00

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJE	CT:	Parable	s of the Creation LLC	
		Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	and the second and th
The end	closed Articles of	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please 1	return all corresp	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	2010 SE TAL
		P	hillip E. Evans	LES LA
•			Name of Person	TAR
		Parables	of the Creation LLC	EE.
•			Firm/Company	2010 JAN 11 PH 12: 21 SECRITARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID
		4404	4 Larkfield Lane	
		Tai	Address mpa, FL 33624	
	***************************************		y/State and Zip Code	
			eevans@aol.com	
-			or future annual report notification)	
For furt	her information	concerning this matter, please	e call:	
		p E. Evans of Person	at (813) 30 Area Code & Daytime Telep	61-9708 phone Number
Enclos	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
7 \$125.0	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Nam	e:			
The name of the Lin	nited Liability Compan	y is:		
(Mus	Parables of the tend with the words "Limited	e Creation LLC Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Add	ress:			
The mailing address	and street address of the	he principal office of the Limite	d Liability Compan	y is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
4404 Larkfield Lane		4404 Larkfield Lane		
Tampa, FL 33624		Tampa, FL 33624	<u> </u>	
business entity with an ac	tive Florida registration.) orida street address of Phillip	Registered Agent. You must designate an the registered agent are: p E. Evans Name	individual of another PH 12: 21	FILED
-		arkfield Lane		
		(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
-	Tampa, FL 3362 City, St	ate, and Zip		
liability company registered agent and statutes relating to	y at the place designated d agree to act in this cap o the proper and comple	d to accept service of process for d in this certificate, I hereby acce pacity. I further agree to comply ete performance of my duties, and registered agent as provided for	pt the appointment o with the provisions o I I am familiar with o	as of all and

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

ffective date is listed, the date must be so days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitut that the facts stated herein	Name and Address:	
ELE V: Effective date, if other than the date ffective date is listed, the date must be so days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitut that the facts stated herein	Phillip E. Evans 4404 Larkfield Lane Tampa, FL 33624 CRE ARE	2010 JAN
ELE V: Effective date, if other than the date ffective date is listed, the date must be so days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitut that the facts stated herein	ASSEE, FLORIDA	I PM 2: 21
ffective date is listed, the date must be so days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitut that the facts stated herein		- -
Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated herein	te of filing: (OPTIC pecific and cannot be more than five business	ONAL) s days _I
(In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herein	Clare	
of this document constitu that the facts stated herein	r an authorized representative of a member.	
	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution less an affirmation under the penalties of perjury are true.)	
	Phillip E. Evans	
Filing Fees:	or printed name of signee	

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)